
Full Name of Candidate:

Office Filed For:

This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org

1. Total amount from donors giving more than $50.00 $

(Form "A" total from other side)

2. Total amount from donors giving $50.00 or less $

3. Total campaign expenditures $

(Form "B" total from other side)

4. Campaign Balance $

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Park City

Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct. 

I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any 

written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under 

Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Candidate Signature Date
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Purpose of Expenditure
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Contributor

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")
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Andy Beerman - 2017 Mayor Campaign -- Contributions

Date First Last Address City State Zip Type Amount

5/31/2017 Andy Beerman PO Box 1570 PC UT 84060 PayPal 300 300$          

6/1/2017 Edy McConnell 1515 Lake Front Ct. PC UT 84098 PayPal 200$          500$          

6/7/2017 Ted & Holly Wilson 1735 E Kensington Ave SLC UT 84108 Check 100$          600$          

6/13/2017 Tim & Shelia Alexander 6734 S 1530 E SLC UT 84121 Check 200$          800$          

6/19/2017 Carol Agle PO Box 682090 PC UT 84068 Check 100$          900$          

6/20/2017 Dick & Susan Roth PO Box 509 PC UT 84060 Check 5,000$       5,900$       

6/24/2017 Mike Worel 3412 Solamere Dr PC UT  84060 Check 250$          6,150$       

6/26/2017 Greg & Megan Carter 2293 Wyatt Earp PC UT  84060 PayPal 200$          6,350$       

6/26/2017 Lisa Crowley PC UT  84060 PayPal 150$          6,500$       

6/26/2017 Greg Balch po box 682140 PC UT  84068 PayPal 100$          6,600$       

6/26/2017 James Cole PO Box 857 Orange Park FL 32067 Check 100$          6,700$       

6/26/2017 Peter & Kathy Metcalf Po Box 680188 PC UT 84060 check 250$          6,950$       

6/27/2017 Ken Martz Po Box 1963 PC UT 84060 PayPal 100$          7,050$       

7/5/2017 Mike Mueller 7119 E Shea Blvd STE 109-527Scottsdale AZ 85254 check 2,500$       9,550$       

7/13/2017 Ben & Paige Andersen 56 White Pine Canyon PC UT 84060 check 5,000$       14,550$     

7/13/2017 Ron Butkovich PO Box 674 PC UT 84060 check 50$            14,600$     

7/14/2017 Ralph Becker PO BOX 2965 SLC UT 84110 PayPal 200$          14,800$     

7/14/2017 Don Hendricks 810 woodside PC UT 84060 PayPal 2,500$       17,300$     

7/16/2017 Peter & Mary Wright PO Box 680595 PC UT 84060 check 500$          17,800$     

7/18/2017 Stew & jody Gross Po Box 1496 PC UT 84060 check 250$          18,050$     

7/19/2017 John & Mindy Halsey 1391 Little Kate Rd PC UT 84060 check 500$          18,550$     

7/20/2017 David Everitt 163 W 200 S #506 SLC UT 84101 PayPal 500$          19,050$     

7/25/2017 Tommy Tanzer PO Box 680340 PC UT 84060 Check/Cash 200$          19,250$     

7/31/2017 Susan Jones Meyer Gallery PC UT 84060 PayPal 100.00$     19,350$     

7/31/2017 Tom Jacobson 3079 Fairway Hills Ct PC UT 84060 Check 250$          19,600$     

7/31/2017 Mike Florance 2595 Lucky John Drive PC UT 84060 PayPal 250.00$     19,850$     

8/2/2017 Kevin McCarthy 22 Payday PC UT 84061 Cash 100$          19,950$     

8/2/2017 Bill Becker 7252 Stagecoach Drive PC UT 84098 PayPal 50$            20,000$     

7/8/2017 Under $50 Check 49.00$       20,049$     

VIK

8/5/2017 Bill White PO Box 3537 PC UT 84060 VIK 998$         20,998$     website/Video

8/5/2017 Pam Beverly PC UT 84098 VIK 1,200$      22,198$     graphic design



Andy Beerman - 2017 Mayor Campaign -- Expenses

6/12/17 Staples Supply 11.74$                               11.74$        

6/14/17 Summit Co Data 46.51$                               58.25$        

6/20/17 Adobe Software 32.52$                               90.77$        

6/26/17 Constant Contact Email 70.00$                               160.77$     

6/30/17 Facebook Advertising 42.92$                               203.69$     

7/1/2017 Staples Materials 118.25$                             321.94$     

7/3/17 Staples Materials 96.15$                               418.09$     

7/15/17 ActBlue Votebuilder 50.00$                               468.09$     

7/19/17 Constant Contact Email 70.00$                               538.09$     

7/20/17 Adobe Software 32.52$                               570.61$     

7/29/17 Staples Materials 30.74$                               601.35$     

7/31/17 Facebook Advertising 63.00$                               664.35$     

8/1/2017 Park record Ad Space 1,910.00$                          2,574.35$  

8/2/2017 Staples Materials 423.08$                             2,997.43$  

8/3/2017 Staples Materials 27.77$                               3,025.20$  

8/4/2017 USPS Stamps 204.00$                             3,229.20$  




